Homep Nme
1147 Haps
1132 Jlto6oB
1136 BnageHa
1246 Jloputa
1238 [aHuena
1252 Muxaena
1130 BukTopus
1148 WepwuH
1120 MoaHHa
1256 Enuua
1255 MapunaHa
1249 KanvHa

damunua oauHa Ot6op Cnanowm

BJIAIOEB;
NYCEBA
BOPUCOE
CTOUMEF
EJTMHOBA
KEXAVOB
TOOOPOE
AIMMEBA
TOHNHA
CABOBA
CABOBA
BACEBA

1410 Anekcangr KPYMOBA

1254 Panvua
1247 Hwukon

1346 lepraHa
1140 Haranu

MNMOMNOBA
KOTEBA
TAKOBA
MATMYYAP

1245 Beponuka EPIMMHA
1253 Ctanucnae AHYLLEBA

1347 OunsaHa
1325 Hukon

TEP3VICI
BJTAXOBA

1127 Anna-Mapi TPAYEHOI

1248 lNonuHa
1422 BopsaHa
1125 bunsaHa

BBbPBAHC
MAHXYk
AOKOBA

1997 Yamkopus 0.00
1997 MoteH 0.00
1997 MapwuHa cn 33.06
1998 Yamkopus 34.08
1997 KOneH 40.18
1998 HOneH 51.83
1997 MoTeH 85.30
1997 HOneH 102.70
1997 tOneH 124.68
1998 Butowa ck 126.22
1998 Butowa ck 156.45
1998 Yamkopus 162.86
1998 Mapus 166.92
1998 HOneH 213.57
1998 OcoroBo Ki214.87
1998 Popgona Cn 229.59
1997 Mamnoposi 234.68
1998 baHcko  244.29
1998 KOneH 276.29
1998 Popgona Cn 331.34
1998 Tpakusa Ng 331.67
1997 baHcko  375.08
1998 Mamnoposi 999.99
1998 Popgona Cn 999.99
1997 BaHcko 999.99

lmrantckn Cynep G

0.00
0.33
25.83
49.14
31.41
73.40
23.24
117.35
64.50
128.66
117.21
124.98
190.48
172.87
189.77
229.64
144.63
160.37
155.90
183.25
438.77
319.33
172.54
186.51
999.99

16.93
0.00
16.44
58.88
1.12
80.70
28.21
153.17
999.99
174.50
176.37
185.41
999.99
271.89
999.99
999.99
157.69
264.72
164.37
262.08
423.67
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99



